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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

afexampl.lha
apathysource. lha
gma_assembler.lha
gma_c.lha

source
gma_calc.lha
gma_e.lha
gma_prolog.lha

SBProlog 3.1
HexDump. lha

dev/src
dev/src
dev/src
dev/src

dev/src
dev/src

dev/src

dev/src

Size Age Description

1.4M
230K
3K
10K

364K
13K
2K

9K

help

C++ Examples for AFrame v.02

Source for 40kb intro: Apathy/PowerLine

Assembler examples
C/C++ example programs,

includes full

Calculator, includes full source

Some E-programs

Some PROLOG-programs, use them with <

Simple Hex dumper incl.

C-Source
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